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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:39.54
Quaglieri, Tania JR Kucheran, Nina SR
Halden, Jenny SO Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

22.4823.56
AAUB-SE2 1:40.10

Waldrep, Ellie G FR Ownbey, Hannah C SO
Bargeron, Avery G FR Steckiel, Emma J SO

22.3724.53
BFSU-FL3 1:42.18

McDonald, Maddie C SR Huggins, Maddy E FR
Fernandes, Aryanna I SRWomer, Hannah C SR

23.0224.51
CAUB-SE4 1:42.30

Lee, Meghan R SO Cummings, Carly P
Hamilton, Rebekah L FR Tarazi, Val R SR

23.0824.56
BAUB-SE5 x1:42.87

Mattson, Hannah M JR O'Dare, Annie T JR
Thamm, Claudia M JR Leehy, Mykenzie J

22.7824.28
DAUB-SE6 x1:45.10

Merritt, Kensley E SO Curtis, Brynn M SO
O'Neill, Lucy E FR Weakley, Regan G SR

23.5725.55
CFSU-FL7 x1:46.96

Herbet, Jaden H SO Moran, Rachel K FR
Bird, Jenny M FR Kurdi, Zsoϐia SO

23.7326.26
DFSU-FL8 x1:48.74

Peterson, Natalie SO Woods, Nora C SR
Harris, Elizabeth JR Lewis, Des D FR

24.7225.53
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:25.88
Herbet, Mason J SO Bastian, Izaak Z SR
McCusker, Max C SR Varjasi, Peter JR

21.70 24.19 39.99
AAUB-SE2 1:27.33

Stofϐle, Aidan F JR Mikuta, Reid R SO
Yish, Matthew C SR Sanes, Adriel N

22.51 23.61 41.21
BAUB-SE3 1:29.61

Smith, Lleyton A JR Bethel, Henry FR
Maschmeier, Seth M JR McGovern, Trevor Q SO

22.80 24.59 42.22
BFSU-FL4 1:30.34

Budd, Sam SR Kowalski, Matthew Z SO
Demsar, Domen JR Ksiazek, Kuba A SR

23.00 26.18 41.16
CAUB-SE5 x1:30.98

Nabor, Jadan M SO Flores, Alejandro M SO
Tirheimer, Logan B SO Husband, Ryan A SO

22.99 25.02 42.97

CFSU-FL6 x1:31.22
Lowery, Conner W SO Seith, Jackson C SR
Pereira, Tiago M FR Cooper, Ian J JR

22.89 26.01 42.32
DAUB-SE7 x1:31.43

Jones, Elliott T SO Rowe, Spencer H
Jerger, Rusty R SO Stofϐle, Nathaniel L FR

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRHetzer, Emily1 10:00.59
1:00.70

AUB-SE JRPreble, Averee M2 10:10.11
1:01.67

FSU-FL SOMolino, Ginevra3 10:22.00
1:02.23

FSU-FL SOGrifϐiths, Phoebe L4 10:23.75
1:01.85

FSU-FL FRDyjak, Ella S5 10:25.50
1:00.50

AUB-SE SOHurt, Colby K6 10:25.97
1:02.23

FSU-FL SOCole, Sydney S7 x10:45.81
1:04.92

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOBonson, Michael P1 9:11.60
25.01 27.53 28.1128.40
27.87 27.40 27.72 27.81
27.58 27.43 27.86 27.98
27.64 27.84 27.94 27.70
27.82 27.94 27.44 26.58

AUB-SE FRDavis, Grant M2 9:17.10
25.15 27.75 28.4528.30
28.15 28.15 28.08 28.39
28.48 28.07 27.31 27.97
28.08 28.17 28.02 28.18
27.85 28.29 27.63 26.63

AUB-SE SRMakhija, Aryan3 9:17.31
25.67 27.81 28.6427.99
28.34 28.51 28.56 28.58
28.72 28.63 27.79 27.88
27.98 27.98 27.93 28.18
27.98 27.43 26.89 25.82

AUB-SE FRMathias, Mason D4 x9:24.13
25.08 27.43 28.1228.16
28.19 27.81 28.08 27.68
28.46 28.59 28.79 28.74
28.79 28.93 28.69 28.74
28.77 28.82 28.82 27.44

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Jason S5 9:25.09
25.08 27.53 28.2127.88
28.44 28.08 28.12 28.29
28.43 28.79 28.69 28.75
28.82 28.61 28.94 29.12
29.05 28.97 28.89 26.40

FSU-FL SRBudd, Sam6 9:26.85
25.30 27.66 28.7028.25
28.38 28.57 28.76 28.81
28.86 29.21 28.52 28.55
28.62 28.74 28.88 28.56
28.55 29.22 27.95 26.76

FSU-FL SOQuirie, David7 9:31.48
24.79 27.80 28.4828.39
28.58 28.84 28.73 28.69
28.96 28.89 28.71 29.34
29.33 29.34 29.30 28.99
29.27 28.87 29.01 27.17

FSU-FL JRSmith, Noah T8 x9:37.85
25.97 28.02 28.6728.39
28.83 28.85 28.95 29.03
29.13 29.23 29.02 29.32
29.26 29.54 29.67 29.34
29.27 29.67 29.43 28.26

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRHetzer, Emily1 1:49.39
25.94 27.76 27.6028.09

AUB-SELeehy, Mykenzie J2 1:49.69
26.17 28.09 27.5927.84
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Results - Session 1
(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

AUB-SE FRHamilton, Rebekah L3 1:50.64
25.76 28.38 28.5627.94

AUB-SE SOMarvin, Payton C4 x1:50.76
25.89 27.92 28.4428.51

FSU-FL FRTrieschmann, Emily A5 1:52.75
26.06 28.34 29.4228.93

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E6 1:53.37
26.78 28.65 29.4028.54

FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A7 1:53.62
26.50 28.02 30.0729.03

FSU-FL SOZettle, Ashley E8 x1:53.71
26.54 28.24 29.6529.28

FSU-FL FRArnold, Brooke E9 x1:54.97
26.82 28.88 29.6529.62

AUB-SE SOGholston, Margaret E10 x1:55.69
26.29 29.02 30.1830.20

FSU-FL JRHarris, Elizabeth11 x1:56.79
26.55 29.35 30.4430.45

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOGadgaard, Mikkel1 1:37.71
22.74 24.69 24.9025.38

FSU-FL JRGhaffari, Aziz2 1:37.78
23.17 24.57 24.6825.36

AUB-SE SOHusband, Ryan A3 1:38.58
23.35 25.16 24.4325.64

AUB-SE SRSztolcman, Christian M4 1:40.06
22.80 25.30 25.9526.01

AUB-SE FRHayes, Fletcher J5 x1:41.31
23.34 25.14 26.5626.27

FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian6 1:41.48
22.99 25.39 27.0726.03

FSU-FL FRMonroe, Tre'V C7 1:41.54
23.29 25.51 26.8825.86

FSU-FL SOYanchev, Yordan M8 x1:42.29
23.04 24.88 27.8726.50

FSU-FL JRScholz, Quinn T9 x1:43.49
23.14 25.92 27.4426.99

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE FRWaldrep, Ellie G1 53.07
25.52 27.55

AUB-SE SOLee, Meghan R2 54.31
26.74 27.57

FSU-FL SRMcDonald, Maddie C3 55.53
27.00 28.53

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J4 56.12
27.00 29.12

AUB-SE JRMattson, Hannah M5 56.51
27.57 28.94

AUB-SE SOMerritt, Kensley E6 x56.54
27.72 28.82

FSU-FL JRQuaglieri, Tania7 56.73
27.23 29.50

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H8 x57.08
27.54 29.54

FSU-FL SOPeterson, Natalie9 x59.57
29.18 30.39

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J1 47.37
23.12 24.25

AUB-SE JRStofϐle, Aidan F2 47.82
22.97 24.85

AUB-SE JRSmith, Lleyton A3 49.19
23.87 25.32

FSU-FL SOLowery, Conner W4 49.36
23.57 25.79

FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus5 49.76
23.92 25.84

AUB-SE SONabor, Jadan M6 49.87
24.04 25.83

AUB-SE FRSimmons, Andrew J7 x50.00
24.18 25.82

FSU-FL FRHanley, Tyler T8 x52.18
24.47 27.71

AUB-SE SOJones, Elliott T--- X50.25
24.31 25.94

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina1 1:01.07
28.78 32.29

AUB-SECummings, Carly P2 1:02.84
29.57 33.27

FSU-FL FRHuggins, Maddy E3 1:02.87
29.24 33.63

AUB-SE SRTarazi, Val R4 1:03.08
29.71 33.37

AUB-SE JRO'Dare, Annie T5 1:03.14
29.47 33.67

AUB-SE JRNewby, Hanna K6 x1:05.14
30.78 34.36

FSU-FL FRMoran, Rachel K7 1:05.66
31.62 34.04

FSU-FL SRWoods, Nora C8 x1:06.10
30.93 35.17

FSU-FL SRBaker, Katherine A9 x1:06.52
31.00 35.52

AUB-SE SOCurtis, Brynn M--- X1:03.57
30.22 33.35

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOMikuta, Reid R1 53.28
25.38 27.90

FSU-FL SRBastian, Izaak Z2 53.47
25.16 28.31

AUB-SE SOFlores, Alejandro M3 54.92
26.05 28.87

AUB-SESanes, Adriel N4 55.23
25.64 29.59

AUB-SE FRBethel, Henry5 x55.73
25.94 29.79

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason6 57.96
27.36 30.60

FSU-FL JRWood, Nevada P7 58.00
27.31 30.69

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C8 x58.23
27.49 30.74

FSU-FL SOKowalski, Matthew Z9 x59.24
27.23 32.01

AUB-SERowe, Spencer H--- X57.20
26.83 30.37

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C1 1:59.34
26.34 29.72 32.0731.21

AUB-SE FRBargeron, Avery G2 1:59.48
27.38 30.18 31.5630.36

AUB-SE SOOwnbey, Hannah C3 1:59.60
27.06 30.33 31.3830.83

FSU-FL SRFernandes, Aryanna I4 2:03.55
27.82 30.47 32.5932.67

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M5 2:03.60
27.38 31.20 33.2631.76

AUB-SE JRPreble, Averee M6 2:04.06
27.66 31.22 32.9332.25

AUB-SESweeney, Devan M7 x2:04.50
27.64 31.11 33.4932.26

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M8 x2:05.72
27.54 31.60 34.1632.42

FSU-FL FRBird, Jenny M9 x2:08.46
28.14 31.57 35.4433.31

AUB-SE FRO'Neill, Lucy E--- X2:03.29
27.38 31.18 32.9931.74

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOSmith, Zachary C1 1:48.29
24.13 27.56 28.6127.99

FSU-FL SOClark, Rush M2 1:48.80
23.83 27.42 29.3828.17

FSU-FL JRHammond, Brennan C3 1:50.31
24.34 27.58 29.5428.85

AUB-SE JRMaschmeier, Seth M4 1:50.70
24.58 28.17 29.1128.84

AUB-SE SOMcInerny, Evan P5 1:50.88
25.07 27.89 29.3228.60

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M6 x1:51.21
24.46 28.06 29.4029.29

FSU-FL FRNugent, Auben F7 x1:52.22
24.74 28.53 29.5129.44

AUB-SE SOJerger, Rusty R8 1:52.28
25.12 28.20 29.9529.01

AUB-SE FRRathle, Jacques L9 x1:52.65
25.16 28.30 29.8129.38
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(#12  Men 200 Yard Fly)

FSU-FL FRSierra, Miguel10 x1:54.18
25.95 28.88 29.9629.39

FSU-FL SOSpeck, Tanker T11 x1:56.18
25.79 28.67 32.3729.35

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOSteckiel, Emma J1 23.12
FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E2 23.49
FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A3 23.62
AUB-SE SOGholston, Margaret E4 23.74
FSU-FL SOHalden, Jenny5 23.80
AUB-SE SRWeakley, Regan G6 23.92
FSU-FL SOBanks, Gabrianna C7 x24.03
FSU-FL SOKurdi, Zsoϐia8 x24.08
AUB-SE FRSmith, Jenna R9 x24.15
FSU-FL SRHew, Lauren E10 x24.22
FSU-FL FRLewis, Des D11 x25.25

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter1 20.00
FSU-FL SRKsiazek, Kuba A2 20.43
AUB-SE FRStofϐle, Nathaniel L3 20.57
FSU-FL JRDemsar, Domen4 20.75
FSU-FL FRCovington, Rian J5 x20.80
AUB-SE SOMcGovern, Trevor Q6 20.81
FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J7 x20.85
FSU-FL JRMoran, Blake F8 x20.99
AUB-SE SOTirheimer, Logan B9 21.00
AUB-SE SRYish, Matthew C10 x21.01
FSU-FL FRButters, Eli B11 x21.03
FSU-FL FRMiller, Dominic G12 x21.37
FSU-FL SOColeman, Telly D13 x21.77

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SOVear, Samantha S1 300.60
FSU-FL FRCervantes Milan, Victoria2 263.03
AUB-SE JRWensuc, Gretchen N3 262.05
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabel4 249.68
FSU-FL SOClark, Kayleigh M5 x237.45
FSU-FL SOJohnson, Vivian M6 x237.23
FSU-FLRuffner, Skylar7 x232.73
AUB-SE JRSullivan, Ashlynn J8 229.50
AUB-SEFerrar, Abigail9 219.68
AUB-SETalorico, Ava M10 x199.43

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRDavidson, Joshua T1 355.05
AUB-SE FRAndrus, Whit M2 327.30
AUB-SE SRPruitt, Conner3 326.10
FSU-FL SOHelling, Jesco4 274.20
AUB-SE SOKebler, Hunter C5 270.98
FSU-FL SONolasco, Darwin S6 256.50

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE FRHamilton, Rebekah L1 50.40
24.29 26.11

AUB-SE SOSteckiel, Emma J2 50.50
24.40 26.10

AUB-SELeehy, Mykenzie J3 50.65
24.56 26.09

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E4 50.91
24.41 26.50

FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A5 51.18
25.06 26.12

AUB-SE JRThamm, Claudia M6 x51.49
24.73 26.76

FSU-FL SOKurdi, Zsoϐia7 52.36
25.43 26.93

FSU-FL SOBanks, Gabrianna C8 x53.37
FSU-FL FRLewis, Des D9 x55.88

26.24 29.64
AUB-SE SRWeakley, Regan G--- X52.89

25.26 27.63
 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter1 44.09
21.19 22.90

FSU-FL SRMcCusker, Max C2 44.83
21.38 23.45

AUB-SE JRStofϐle, Aidan F3 45.05
21.33 23.72

AUB-SE SOHusband, Ryan A4 45.08
22.15 22.93

AUB-SE SRSztolcman, Christian M5 45.36
21.81 23.55

AUB-SE SOGadgaard, Mikkel*6 x45.54
21.96 23.58

FSU-FL SRKsiazek, Kuba A*6 45.54
21.96 23.58

FSU-FL JRMoran, Blake F8 x45.90
21.75 24.15

FSU-FL FRButters, Eli B9 x46.39
22.62 23.77

FSU-FL JRScholz, Quinn T10 x46.58
22.34 24.24

FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J11 x47.01
22.67 24.34

FSU-FL FRMiller, Dominic G12 x47.08
22.81 24.27

FSU-FL FRCovington, Rian J13 x47.63
22.32 25.31

FSU-FL SOColeman, Telly D14 x48.19
23.48 24.71

AUB-SE SOMcGovern, Trevor Q--- X45.67
21.81 23.86

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOLee, Meghan R1 1:56.47
27.96 29.49 29.4329.59

AUB-SE FRWaldrep, Ellie G2 1:57.50
26.91 29.23 31.2230.14

FSU-FL SRMcDonald, Maddie C3 2:00.45
28.51 30.32 30.7130.91

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J4 2:02.13
28.01 30.32 32.1131.69

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M5 2:02.76
1:02.16

FSU-FL JRQuaglieri, Tania6 x2:03.12
27.74 30.87 32.5731.94

AUB-SE JRMattson, Hannah M7 2:03.22
28.98 31.63 30.8531.76

AUB-SE SOMerritt, Kensley E8 x2:03.63
28.80 30.98 32.1531.70

FSU-FL SOPeterson, Natalie9 x2:06.73
30.69 32.24 31.7932.01

AUB-SE FRSmith, Jenna R--- X2:04.34
29.16 30.74 32.5431.90

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J1 1:46.67
24.35 27.01 27.8127.50

AUB-SE FRSimmons, Andrew J2 1:47.39
25.00 27.45 26.9028.04

FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus3 1:47.87
25.57 27.04 27.4827.78

AUB-SE JRSmith, Lleyton A4 1:47.94
25.04 27.91 27.2627.73

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M5 1:49.34
25.66 27.20 28.3228.16

FSU-FL SOLowery, Conner W6 x1:50.57
25.43 28.00 28.3328.81

AUB-SE FRHayes, Fletcher J7 1:51.16
26.26 27.88 29.1327.89

AUB-SE SOJones, Elliott T8 x1:51.21
25.75 28.43 27.9529.08

FSU-FL FRHanley, Tyler T9 x1:53.21
26.37 29.22 28.6129.01

FSU-FL FRNugent, Auben F10 x1:53.59
26.66 29.59 27.6529.69

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina1 2:12.58
30.58 33.76 34.5833.66

AUB-SE SOOwnbey, Hannah C2 2:15.51
30.72 35.31 34.6334.85

AUB-SE SOCurtis, Brynn M3 2:15.90
31.05 34.14 35.7934.92

AUB-SECummings, Carly P4 2:17.52
31.73 35.03 35.2435.52
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(#21  Women 200 Yard Breast)

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C5 2:17.70
32.10 34.82 35.3635.42

FSU-FL FRHuggins, Maddy E6 2:19.34
31.28 35.57 36.2836.21

AUB-SE JRO'Dare, Annie T7 x2:19.95
30.64 34.65 37.8936.77

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E8 x2:21.69
32.47 36.19 36.3936.64

FSU-FL FRMoran, Rachel K9 x2:21.96
31.81 35.71 37.4836.96

FSU-FL SRWoods, Nora C10 x2:22.78
31.89 35.99 37.7137.19

FSU-FL SRBaker, Katherine A11 x2:26.14
33.31 36.77 38.2737.79

AUB-SE SOHurt, Colby K--- X2:19.58
32.14 35.64 35.9135.89

AUB-SE JRNewby, Hanna K--- X2:21.58
32.35 36.07 36.4336.73

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOMikuta, Reid R1 1:58.14
26.92 29.91 30.6830.63

FSU-FL SRBastian, Izaak Z2 1:58.21
26.92 29.99 30.2731.03

AUB-SESanes, Adriel N3 1:59.70
26.55 30.44 31.4431.27

AUB-SE SOFlores, Alejandro M4 2:02.32
27.78 30.87 32.1431.53

AUB-SE FRRathle, Jacques L5 x2:04.61
27.70 31.80 32.8932.22

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason6 2:05.88
28.14 31.74 33.2132.79

FSU-FL JRWood, Nevada P7 2:08.84
28.85 32.21 34.1533.63

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C8 x2:11.79
28.83 32.72 35.9234.32

FSU-FL SOKowalski, Matthew Z9 x2:14.52
29.49 34.19 35.8734.97

AUB-SERowe, Spencer H--- X2:07.24
29.03 33.04 32.9232.25

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRHetzer, Emily1 4:51.85
26.57 28.97 29.5429.34
29.88 29.85 29.75 29.56
29.47 28.92

AUB-SE JRPreble, Averee M2 4:59.21
26.95 29.23 30.5229.78
30.45 30.71 30.53 30.41
30.65 29.98

AUB-SE SOMarvin, Payton C3 5:00.77
27.44 29.84 31.0330.50
30.56 30.55 30.59 30.40
30.30 29.56

FSU-FL SOGrifϐiths, Phoebe L4 5:01.22
26.95 29.73 30.9630.57
30.70 30.78 31.16 30.65
30.47 29.25

FSU-FL FRTrieschmann, Emily A5 5:01.29
27.82 29.98 30.4729.86
30.67 30.57 30.44 30.85
30.66 29.97

FSU-FL FRDyjak, Ella S6 5:04.57
27.90 29.92 30.6830.70
30.95 31.07 31.10 30.95
30.92 30.38

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E7 x5:05.79
28.13 30.39 30.7830.45
30.89 30.73 31.01 31.18
31.16 31.07

FSU-FL SOMolino, Ginevra8 x5:08.78
27.91 30.35 31.0330.76
31.53 31.61 31.46 31.60
31.55 30.98

FSU-FL FRArnold, Brooke E9 x5:08.79
28.11 30.25 30.9730.74
31.13 31.59 31.32 31.60
31.74 31.34

FSU-FL SREmary, Maggie E10 x5:11.41
28.26 30.80 31.3331.15
31.18 31.16 31.61 32.38
32.10 31.44

FSU-FL JRHarris, Elizabeth11 x5:19.73
28.26 31.46 32.0531.90
31.38 32.71 32.91 32.78
32.72 33.56

FSU-FL SOCole, Sydney S12 x5:21.06
28.86 31.21 32.7632.19
32.74 32.54 33.11 32.81
32.76 32.08

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOBonson, Michael P1 4:25.30
24.38 26.87 27.0326.93
27.20 26.94 26.86 26.91
26.38 25.80

AUB-SE SOGadgaard, Mikkel2 4:27.53
24.04 26.63 26.8026.59
27.31 27.77 27.35 26.97
27.60 26.47

AUB-SE SRMakhija, Aryan3 4:29.10
24.94 27.43 28.1227.74
27.54 27.53 26.84 26.75
26.66 25.55

FSU-FL SOSmith, Zachary C4 4:29.86
24.36 26.38 26.9626.96
27.49 27.75 28.02 27.82
27.48 26.64

FSU-FL SOQuirie, David5 4:32.01
23.93 27.21 28.2127.53
28.14 27.85 27.93 27.99
27.58 25.64

AUB-SE FRDavis, Grant M6 x4:32.65
24.69 26.81 27.5927.31
27.83 27.59 27.78 27.91
27.91 27.23

FSU-FL SRBudd, Sam7 4:35.80
24.30 26.86 27.8727.59
28.36 28.36 28.54 28.38
28.27 27.27

FSU-FL JRGhaffari, Aziz8 x4:36.11
24.20 26.82 27.6027.05
28.35 28.22 28.27 29.16
28.80 27.64

FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian9 x4:36.99
24.80 27.23 27.8627.63
28.13 28.10 28.10 28.34
28.59 28.21

FSU-FL JRSmith, Noah T10 x4:39.58
25.33 27.24 28.3027.93
28.55 28.64 28.85 28.78
28.67 27.29

FSU-FL JRTaddonio, Cam J11 x4:40.20
25.81 27.86 28.5028.39
28.72 28.88 28.68 28.36
28.05 26.95

FSU-FL SOYanchev, Yordan M12 x4:40.41
25.48 27.36 28.0627.46
28.43 28.55 29.02 29.15
29.52 27.38

FSU-FL FRMonroe, Tre'V C13 x4:57.10
25.22 27.62 29.6429.07
30.19 30.73 31.12 31.01
31.50 31.00

AUB-SE FRMathias, Mason D--- X4:31.95
24.52 27.11 27.1227.63
27.70 27.55 28.04 28.61
28.55 25.12

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE FRBargeron, Avery G1 54.27
25.66 28.61

AUB-SE JRThamm, Claudia M2 54.83
25.59 29.24

FSU-FL SOHalden, Jenny3 54.84
25.24 29.60

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M4 54.85
25.91 28.94

FSU-FL SRFernandes, Aryanna I5 55.11
25.93 29.18

AUB-SE FRWaldrep, Ellie G6 55.28
25.89 29.39

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J7 x56.06
26.25 29.81
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FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H8 x56.23
26.20 30.03

AUB-SESweeney, Devan M9 x56.88
26.69 30.19

FSU-FL FROttavianelli, Arianna N10 x57.33
26.28 31.05

AUB-SE FRO'Neill, Lucy E--- X55.96
26.03 29.93

AUB-SE SOLee, Meghan R--- X56.14
26.52 29.62

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMcCusker, Max C1 47.79
21.68 26.11

FSU-FL SOClark, Rush M2 48.79
22.82 25.97

AUB-SE FRStofϐle, Nathaniel L3 49.11
22.50 26.61

FSU-FL JRDemsar, Domen4 49.81
22.70 27.11

FSU-FL FRPereira, Tiago M5 x49.87
22.92 26.95

AUB-SE JRSmith, Lleyton A6 49.92
23.22 26.70

AUB-SE SOJerger, Rusty R7 50.00
23.31 26.69

AUB-SE SOTirheimer, Logan B8 x50.42
22.85 27.57

FSU-FL FRSierra, Miguel9 x50.93
24.01 26.92

FSU-FL SOColeman, Telly D10 x50.99
23.59 27.40

AUB-SE SRYish, Matthew C11 x51.02
23.72 27.30

FSU-FL FRMiller, Dominic G12 x51.04
24.00 27.04

AUB-SE FRBethel, Henry--- X50.66
23.15 27.51

AUB-SE SONabor, Jadan M--- X50.78
23.88 26.90

AUB-SE SOMcInerny, Evan P--- X51.40
24.13 27.27

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL FRCervantes Milan, Victoria1 296.48
AUB-SE JRSullivan, Ashlynn J2 285.45
AUB-SE FRFarrar, Abigail V3 270.30
AUB-SE JRWensuc, Gretchen N4 265.28
FSU-FL SOVear, Samantha S5 261.08
FSU-FL SOClark, Kayleigh M6 258.23
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabel7 x252.30
FSU-FL SOJohnson, Vivian M8 x246.53
AUB-SETalorico, Ava M9 x231.83
FSU-FLRuffner, Skylar10 x222.83

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRDavidson, Joshua T1 371.70
FSU-FL SOHelling, Jesco2 336.15
AUB-SE SRPruitt, Conner3 332.70
AUB-SE FRAndrus, Whit M4 297.98
FSU-FL SONolasco, Darwin S5 279.98
AUB-SE SOKebler, Hunter C6 270.53

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOOwnbey, Hannah C1 2:00.38
26.68 30.53 28.7834.39

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina2 2:02.81
26.50 31.88 29.8234.61

AUB-SECummings, Carly P3 2:04.73
27.58 32.40 29.5835.17

AUB-SE SRTarazi, Val R4 2:04.78
27.20 32.00 30.0435.54

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C5 2:05.06
27.06 33.29 29.2435.47

AUB-SE SOHurt, Colby K6 x2:05.35
27.78 32.66 29.2435.67

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M7 2:06.10
27.15 31.30 29.7937.86

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M8 x2:06.16
26.90 30.36 29.8639.04

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E9 x2:06.65
27.70 32.70 30.1636.09

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E10 x2:07.25
28.08 33.60 29.1536.42

AUB-SE SOGholston, Margaret E--- X2:05.05
26.67 32.96 29.6235.80

AUB-SE SOCurtis, Brynn M--- X2:07.50
28.50 34.67 29.8334.50

AUB-SESweeney, Devan M--- X2:07.69
27.05 33.37 30.2936.98

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J1 1:48.75
23.29 26.92 26.5631.98

AUB-SE SOMikuta, Reid R2 1:49.24
23.95 29.29 26.4529.55

AUB-SE JRMaschmeier, Seth M3 1:50.44
23.64 27.60 26.3932.81

AUB-SE FRRathle, Jacques L4 1:51.04
24.27 28.62 26.0832.07

AUB-SE FRSimmons, Andrew J5 x1:51.12
24.05 27.26 26.8432.97

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M6 1:52.28
24.39 27.66 27.5232.71

FSU-FL JRHammond, Brennan C7 1:53.48
24.40 28.68 26.5833.82

FSU-FL SRBudd, Sam8 x1:55.61
23.54 28.36 28.0335.68

FSU-FL FRNugent, Auben F9 x1:56.33
25.28 29.90 26.5434.61

FSU-FL JRWood, Nevada P10 x1:57.21
26.07 30.28 27.6733.19

FSU-FL SOSpeck, Tanker T11 x1:58.63
24.80 30.32 28.8534.66

AUB-SERowe, Spencer H--- X1:58.23
25.74 32.78 27.4132.30

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 3:22.06
Hamilton, Rebekah L FR Leehy, Mykenzie J
Steckiel, Emma J SO Thamm, Claudia M JR

24.48 51.09 50.0223.94
23.67 50.16 23.92 50.79

AFSU-FL2 3:24.19
Muzito, Gloria A FR Kurdi, Zsoϐia SO
Halden, Jenny SO Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

24.93 51.38 51.6824.57
24.31 51.32 23.54 49.81

BAUB-SE3 3:27.94
Preble, Averee M JR Hetzer, Emily SR
O'Neill, Lucy E FR Bargeron, Avery G FR

25.07 52.11 51.7625.08
25.04 52.15 24.45 51.92

BFSU-FL4 3:29.65
Banks, Gabrianna C SO Trieschmann, Emily A FR
Arnold, Brooke E FR Fernandes, Aryanna I SR

25.55 53.07 52.9525.03
24.99 52.50 24.37 51.13

CAUB-SE5 x3:29.67
Marvin, Payton C SO Merritt, Kensley E SO
O'Dare, Annie T JR Gholston, Margaret E SO

25.15 51.77 52.7725.20
24.97 53.05 24.83 52.08

DAUB-SE6 x3:30.90
Smith, Jenna R FR Mattson, Hannah M JR
Weakley, Regan G SR Tarazi, Val R SR

25.65 53.11 52.7525.11
24.63 52.88 25.04 52.16

CFSU-FL7 x3:35.80
Zettle, Ashley E SO Harris, Elizabeth JR
Lewis, Des D FR Grifϐiths, Phoebe L SO

25.83 52.93 54.0525.89
25.69 55.60 25.85 53.22

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 2:56.92
Stofϐle, Aidan F JR Husband, Ryan A SO
Gadgaard, Mikkel SO Sztolcman, Christian M SR

21.29 44.87 43.9921.01
20.98 44.43 20.51 43.63

AFSU-FL2 2:57.43
Varjasi, Peter JR McCusker, Max C SR
Moran, Blake F JR Ksiazek, Kuba A SR

21.14 44.20 45.0621.05
21.31 45.01 20.33 43.16
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BAUB-SE3 3:02.42
Stofϐle, Nathaniel L FR Sanes, Adriel N
Bonson, Michael P SO McGovern, Trevor Q SO

21.76 45.79 46.0521.40
21.64 45.27 21.25 45.31

BFSU-FL4 3:03.15
Clark, Rush M SO Monroe, Tre'V C FR
Scholz, Quinn T JR Butters, Eli B FR

21.97 45.79 45.6221.88
21.96 46.15 21.61 45.59

CAUB-SE5 x3:04.70
Tirheimer, Logan B SO Yish, Matthew C SR
Bethel, Henry FR Mathias, Mason D FR

22.22 46.31 45.7221.41
21.39 45.50 22.33 47.17

CFSU-FL6 x3:05.06
Yanchev, Yordan M SO Ghaffari, Aziz JR
Cooper, Ian J JR Miller, Dominic G FR

22.69 46.68 45.0521.74
22.05 46.46 22.36 46.87

DAUB-SE7 x3:07.64
Hayes, Fletcher J FR Nabor, Jadan M SO
Makhija, Aryan SR Davis, Grant M FR

22.79 47.32 46.1321.82
22.51 46.83 22.32 47.36

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Auburn University 177
2. Florida State University 123

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Florida State University 153
2. Auburn University 147


